Matrix of Compliance Requirements

Types of Compliance Requirements

A B

D

E

F

G

Activities
Allowed or
Unallowed

Allowable
Costs

CSFA

Cash
Management

Eligibility

Equipment/
Real Property
Management

Matching

Period of
Availability of
State Funds

Reporting

Subrecipient
Monitoring

Special Tests
and Provisions

21 - Justice Administrative Commission (JAC)

21.002 Y Y

Y

21.003 Y Y

21.005 Y Y

21.006 Y Y

<|=<|=<

<|=<|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<]|=<

22 - State Courts System (SCS)

22.004 Y

22.016

22.020

22.021

22.022

<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

22.023

<|<|=<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<[=<]|=<

22.024 Y

<|=<|=<|=<[|=<]|=<|=<

<|=<|=<|=<[=<]|=<

<|=<|<]|=<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|<]|=<]|=<]|=<

31 - Executive Office of the Govern

or (EOG)

31.062 Y

31.063

<

31.064

31.066

=<

<|=<|=<|=<[|=<
<|=<|=<]|=<

31.067

<|=<|=<|=<

<

31.068 Y Y

Y

<|<|=<]|=<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|<]|=<]|=<]|=<

37 - Department of Environmental

Protection (DEP)

37.003 Y

<

Y

=<

37.007

<

37.008

37.010

37.013

37.014

<|<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<

37.017

<|=<|=<|=<[|=<]|=<]|=<

37.039

<

37.043

37.049

<|<|=<]|<]|=<]|=<]|=<

37.052

37.056

<|=<|=<|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<]|=<

<

37.059

37.061

<

37.072

37.075

37.076

37.077

<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<

37.078

37.079

37.081

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|<]|=<|<|<|<]|=<|<]|<]|=<
<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<]|=<|=<|<|<]|=<|<]|<]|=<

37.082

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<[|=<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<]|=<

37.083 Y Y

<|=<|=<|=<[|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<|<]|<]|<]|<]|<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<|<]|<]|<]|<]|<]|=<

40 - Department of Economic Opportunity (DEO)

40.001 Y Y

Y

=<

40.003

<

40.004

40.006

<|[=<|=<]=<

<|=<|=<|=<

40.007

<|<|=<]|=<]|=<

40.008

40.009

40.010

<|=<|=<|=

<|[=<|=<|<]|=<
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Matrix of Compliance Requirements

Types of Compliance Requirements

A B C

D

E

F

G

Activities
Allowed or
Unallowed

Cash
Management

Allowable
Costs

CSFA

Eligibility

Equipment/
Real Property
Management

Matching

Period of
Availability of
State Funds

Reporting

Subrecipient
Monitoring

Special Tests
and Provisions

40.011

40.012

<

40.013 Y

40.014

<

<|=<|=<|=<

40.016

<

<|=<|=<]|=<

40.017

40.020

<|<|<]|<]|=<]|=<

40.024

40.025

40.026

40.028

<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<
<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

40.029

<|[=<|=<]|=<]=<]|=<

40.030

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|<

40.031

=<
=<

40.033

40.034

<|=<|=<|=<|<]|<]|<]|=<

40.036

40.037 Y

Y

<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<

40.038 Y

Y

<

<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<

40.039 Y Y

Y

<|[=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<|=<

=<

41 - Department of Legal Affairs and Office of t

he Attorney General

41.002 Y Y

Y

41.005

41.006

<|=<|=<|=

41.007

<

<|=<|=<|=<

41.010

<|<]|=<]|=<]|=<

41.011

41.012

41.015

41.016

41.017

41.018

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<[|=<|=<]|=<
<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

41.019

41.020 Y Y Y

<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<|<

<|=<|=<|<]|=<]|=<]|=<

42 - Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services (DACS)

42.002 Y Y

42.003

<

42.004

<

42.005

=<

42.009

<|=<|=<|=<

42.015

42.017

<

42.019

42.020

42.022

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<]|=<]|=<

42.023

42.026

<|=<|=<]=<

<|[=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<

42.027

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

42.029

42.030

42.031

42.032

42.033

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|[=<]|=<]|=<]|=<
<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|[<]|=<]|=<]|=<

42.034

<|=<|=<|=<[|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<|=<

<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<|<|<]|<]|<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<|<]|<]|<]|<]|=<
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Matrix of Compliance Requirements

Types of Compliance Requirements

A B C D E F G H | J
Activities Allowable Cash o Equipment/ . P?rioq.of . Subrecipient | Special Tests
Allowed or Eligibility Real Property Matching Availability of Reporting o .
Costs Management Monitoring |and Provisions
C S F A Unallowed Management State Funds
42.035 Y Y Y Y Y
42.036 Y Y Y Y Y
42.037 Y Y Y Y Y
42.038 Y Y Y Y Y
43 - Department of Financial Services (DFS)
43.003 || Y Y Y y Y Y
45 - Department of State (DOS)
45.007 Y Y Y Y Y Y
45.011 Y Y Y Y Y
45.014 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
45.018 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
45.020 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
45.030 Y Y Y Y Y
45.031 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
45.032 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
45.056 Y Y Y Y Y Y
45.057 Y Y Y Y Y Y
45.061 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
45.065 Y Y Y Y Y Y
45.066 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
48 - Department of Education (DOE)
48.028 Y Y Y Y Y
48.030 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
48.031 Y Y Y Y Y
48.074 Y Y Y Y Y
48.077 Y Y Y Y Y Y
48.078 Y Y Y Y Y
48.106 Y Y Y Y Y Y
48.108 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
48.110 Y
48.111 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
48.112 Y Y Y Y Y Y
48.113 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
48.114 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
48.115 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
48.117 Y Y Y Y
48.118 Y Y Y Y Y Y
48.119 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
55 - Department of Transportation (DOT)
55.001 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
55.002 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
55.003 Y Y Y Y Y
55.004 Y Y Y Y
55.005 Y Y Y Y
55.006 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
55.007 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
55.008 Y Y Y Y
55.009 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
55.010 Y Y Y Y
55.011 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
55.012 Y Y Y Y
55.013 Y Y Y Y
55.014 Y Y Y
55.015 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
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Matrix of Compliance Requirements

Types of Compliance Requirements

A B C

D

E

F

G

Activities
Allowed or
Unallowed

Cash
Management

Allowable
Costs

CSFA

Eligibility

Equipment/
Real Property
Management

Matching

Period of
Availability of
State Funds

Reporting

Subrecipient
Monitoring

Special Tests
and Provisions

55.016

55.017

<

<

55.018

<

55.020

<|<]=<]|=<

55.021

<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<

55.024

55.025

55.026

55.031

<|=<|<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<
<

55.032

<|=<|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<

55.034

<

<

55.036 Y Y Y

<

60 - Department of Children and Families (DCF

60.008 Y

60.014

60.021

60.027

<|=<|=<]=<

60.074

<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

60.075

60.076

<|=<|=<|<]|<]|<]|=<

60.112

60.114

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|<]|=<

60.115

60.122

60.123

60.124

60.125

60.126

60.127

60.128

60.131

60.132

60.133

60.134

60.135

60.136

60.137

60.138

60.139

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|<|<]|=<]|=<|<|<]|=<]|=<
<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|<]|=<|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<]|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<

60.140

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<|<|<]|<]|<]|<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<|<]|<]|<]|=<

60.141 Y Y

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<|<]|<]|<]|<]|=<

<|[=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<|<|<]|<]|<]|<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<|<]|<]|<]|<]|=<

62 - Department of Military Affairs (DMA)

62.001 Y Y

<

=<

=<

62.002 Y Y

<

<

=<

64 - Department of Health (DOH)

64.005 Y Y

64.006

64.007

<|=<|=<]|=<

64.010

<|=<|=<]|=<

64.014

<

64.015

64.017

<

64.019

<|=<|=<|=<[|=<]|=<]|=<|=<
<|=<|=<|=<[|=<|=<]|=<|=<

64.020

<|=<|=<|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<]|<]|=<

<|=<|=<|<|<]|=<]|=<]|<]|=<
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Matrix of Compliance Requirements

CSFA

Types of Compliance Requirements

A

D

E

F

G

Activities
Allowed or
Unallowed

Allowable
Costs

Cash
Management

Eligibility

Equipment/
Real Property
Management

Matching

Period of
Availability of
State Funds

Reporting

Subrecipient
Monitoring

Special Tests
and Provisions

64.022

<

64.023

=<

64.024

64.030

64.032

64.035

=<

64.036

<|<]|=<]|=<

<

64.040

64.041

<

64.043

64.044

<|=<|=<]|=<|=<

64.046

64.047

<|[=<|=<|=<|<]|<]|<]|<]|<]|=<

<|[=<|=<]=<

64.048

64.052

64.053

64.054

64.055

64.056

<|=<|=<|=<[|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|<]|=<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<

<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<]|<]|=<

<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

64.057

64.059

64.060

64.061

64.062

<

64.063

=<

64.066

64.069

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<|<]|<]|<]|=<]|=<]|=<]|<]|<]|<]|=<

<|[=<|=<]|=<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<[|=<

64.072

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

64.075

64.078

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<]|=<]|=<]|=<

<

64.079

<|=<|=<|=<|=<

<

64.080

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|<]|=<]|=<|=<|<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|<|=<]|=<|<|<]|=<]|<]|<]|=<

<

64.085

64.090

64.093

64.097

<

64.112

64.113

<|=<|=<|<|<]|<]|<]|=<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|<]|<]|=<

64.115

64.117

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

64.118

64.120

<

64.121

<

64.122

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<]|<]|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|[=<|<|<|<|<]|<]|<]|=<]|=<|=<|=<|<|=<|=<|=<|[<|<]|=<

64.123

64.124

64.125

64.127

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<]|=<

64.128

<|[=<|=<[=<]|<]|<]|=<]|<]|<]|=<

64.129

<|=<|=<|=<|=<

64.130

64.131

64.132

64.133

64.134

<|=<|=<|=<

<|=<|=<|=<]=<|=<|=<|<]|<]|=<

<|<|=<]|=<]|=<
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Matrix of Compliance Requirements

Types of Compliance Requirements

A B C D E F G H | J
Activities Allowable Cash o Equipment/ . P?rioq.of . Subrecipient | Special Tests
Allowed or Eligibility Real Property Matching Availability of Reporting o .
Costs Management Monitoring |and Provisions
C S F A Unallowed Management State Funds
64.135 Y Y Y Y Y
64.136 Y Y Y
64.137 Y Y Y
64.138 Y Y Y
64.139 Y Y Y
64.140 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
64.141 Y Y
64.142 Y Y Y Y Y
65 - Department of Elder Affairs (DOEA)
65.001 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
65.002 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
65.003 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
65.004 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
65.006 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
65.009 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
65.010 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
67 - Agency for Persons with Disabilities (APD)
67.025 Y Y Y Y Y Y
67.028 Y Y Y Y Y Y
67.031 Y Y Y Y Y Y
67.034 Y Y Y Y Y Y
67.035 Y Y Y Y Y Y
67.036 Y Y Y Y Y Y
67.037 Y Y Y Y Y Y
67.038 Y Y Y Y Y Y
70 - Department of Corrections (DC)
70.003 Y Y Y Y Y Y
70.004 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
70.005 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
70.011 Y Y Y Y Y Y
70.013 Y Y Y Y Y
70.014 Y Y Y Y Y Y
70.015 Y Y Y Y
70.016 Y Y Y Y Y Y
70.017 Y Y Y Y Y
71 - Department of Law Enforcement (FDLE)
71.001 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
71.002 Y Y Y
71.010 Y Y Y
71.011 Y Y Y Y
71.012 Y Y Y Y
72 - Department of Management Services (DMS
72.001 Y Y Y Y Y Y
72.002 Y Y Y Y Y Y
73 - Department of Revenue (DOR)
73.001 Y Y Y Y Y Y
73.005 Y Y Y Y Y Y
73.007 Y Y Y Y Y Y
73.008 Y Y Y Y Y Y
73.009 Y Y Y Y Y Y
73.010 Y Y Y Y Y Y
73.011 Y Y Y Y Y Y
73.012 Y Y Y Y Y Y
73.013 Y Y Y Y Y Y
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Matrix of Compliance Requirements

CSFA

Types of Compliance Requirements

A

D

E

F

G

Activities
Allowed or
Unallowed

Allowable
Costs

Cash
Management

Eligibility

Equipment/
Real Property
Management

Matching

Period of
Availability of
State Funds

Reporting

Subrecipient
Monitoring

Special Tests
and Provisions

73.015

73.016

73.017

73.018

73.019

73.020

73.024

<|=<|<]|<]|=<]|=<]|=<

73.025

<|=<|=<|=<[|=<]|=<]|=<|=<

<|=<|=<|=<[|=<]|=<]|=<|=<

73.027

Y

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

Y

Y

Y

<|=<|=<l=<|<]|<]|<]|<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|<]|<]|<]|<]|=<

76 - Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles (DHSMV)

76.001

Y

76.002

76.003

76.004

76.005

76.010

76.011

<|[=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<]|=<

76.012

76.013

76.014

76.015

76.016

76.017

76.018

76.019

76.020

76.021

76.022

76.023

76.025

76.026

76.037

76.039

76.040

76.041

76.063

76.064

76.065

76.066

76.067

76.069

76.072

76.073

76.074

76.075

76.076

76.077

76.078

76.079

76.080

76.081

76.082

76.083

76.084

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|<|<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|<]|=<]|=<|[<]|<]|=<]|=<]|<]|<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<|<|=<|=<|=<|<|=<]|=<|=<|<]|=<]|=<|[<]|<]|=<|=<]|<|<]|=<]|=<

<|[=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|<|<|<]|<]|<|=<|=<|=<|<|=<|=<|=<|<|<|<|<|<]|<]|<]|<]|=<
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Matrix of Compliance Requirements

CSFA

Types of Compliance Requirements

A

C D

E

F

G

Activities
Allowed or
Unallowed

Allowable
Costs

Cash

Eligibilit
Management g y

Equipment/
Real Property
Management

Matching

Period of
Availability of
State Funds

Reporting

Subrecipient
Monitoring

Special Tests
and Provisions

76.085

76.086

76.087

76.088

76.089

76.090

76.092

76.093

76.094

76.095

76.096

76.097

76.098

76.100

76.101

76.102

76.103

76.104

76.105

76.106

76.107

76.108

76.111

76.112

76.113

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<]|=<|=<|<]|=<]|<|=<]|=<]|=<

76.114

76.115

76.116

76.117

76.118

<|[<|=<]|=<

76.119

76.120

<

76.121

76.122

76.124

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|<|<]|=<|=<|<|<]|=<|=<|<]|=<]|<|<|<]|=<]|<|<]|<

76.126

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

76.127

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|<]|=<]|=<|<]|=<]|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<]|=<]|=<|<|=<]|=<|=<]|<]|=<]|<]|=<

76.128

76.129

<

76.130

76.131

76.132

76.133

76.134

76.135

76.136

<|=<|=<|=<

<|=<|=<

76.137

Y

Y

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<|=<|=<|<]|=<|<]|=<]|<

77 - Fish

and Wildlife

Conservation Commission (FWC)

77.006

Y

Y

Y

77.007

Y

Y Y

<

77.010

Y Y

77.016

77.018

<

77.019

<|=<|=<|=<|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<
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State Fiscal Year 2014 - 2015

Matrix of Compliance Requirements

Types of Compliance Requirements

A B C D E F G H | J
Activities Equipment, Period o . .
Allowed or Allowable Cash Eligibility ReC(IJ/ f:roper{y Matching Avai/abi/it)f of Reporting Subre.apl.e nt | Special 7.'6.5 ts
Costs Management Monitoring |and Provisions

C S F A Unallowed Management State Funds

77.020 Y Y Y

77.023 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

77.027 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

77.030 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
79 - Department of Business and Professional Regulation (DBPR)

79.001 Y Y Y Y Y Y

79.002 Y Y Y Y Y Y

79.005 Y Y Y Y Y

79.006 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

79.007 Y Y Y Y

79.009 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
80 - Department of Juvenile Justice (DJJ)

80.005 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.007 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.008 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.011 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.013 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.015 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.016 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.017 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.018 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.019 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.020 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.021 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.022 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.029 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

80.030 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
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